I Doily Price Report

A Summary of Price' Developments - 17 April 2023

Last Wednesday

12.04.2023 iy
Vegetables .
g Price of Beans declined in both ;;k *
Pettah and Dambulla markets
compared to last Wednesday due to ~ *° w v Pettah:  350.00 180.00
favourable supply from Welimada/ 5 Dambulla:  320.00 155.00
Balangoda and Bandarawela/ FE235235:2235955457%
Hanguranketha areas, respectively. " 2 Pettah ——Dambulla
Rs/kg
Price of Cabbage increased further 200
in both Pettah and Dambulla 150
markets compared to last 100 A Danl:;:fl: gggg fgggg
Wednesday due to limited supply O i iisssszsirrisis ) ) :
from Puttalam area REIfFFR4332738234¢
Pettah Dambulla
Price of Tomato declined in both Rs/kg
Pettah and Dambulla markets 350
compared to last Wednesday due to M )
favourable supply from 150 A 4 Danljljtlt;}; igggg igggg
Embilipitiya/ Sooriyawewa and % EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE ) ’ '
Galewela/ Sigiriya areas, SRadadnadgadsvegady
respectively. Pettah Dambulla
Rs/kg
500
Price of Brinjal increased in both 400
Pettah and Dambulla markets zgg A Pettah:  400.00 450.00
compared to last Wednesday dueto Dambulla:  290.00 335.00
limited supply from Puttalam area. 2 : £z % § 2 § ;f g % FEEEEEE
" e Pettahl - t'l))ambulla
Wholesale price of Salaya declined Rs/kg
750

in both Peliyagoda and Negombo

600
fish markets compared to last 150 g R
Wednesday reportedly due to low 300 v P;l:;zi?gz ggggg igggg

demand and favourable supply B0 s rEssss I
S232233::33233395%
from Jaffna coastal area, GEFIFZ3LF32733T4248
respectively. e Peliyagoda egombo
Other Re/kg
. . . 130
Price of Imported Big Onion
. . 120
declined in Dambulla market
110
compared to last Wednesday due to A 4 Dambulla : 125.00 113.00
. . - 100
?vaxle;bl(;}ty low quality varieties 3EErEEEIIEEEIEEBEREEE
rom India. EEadaifddgasvegads

Price of Imported Potato increased

in both Pettah and Dambulla 170
markets compared to last 150 ey g-a A Pettah:  170.00 180.00
Wednesday due to higher priced 130 Dambulla:  168.00 178.00

local varieties and high demand, SSZ222Z2253228%£2%322¢%
respectively.

1 . . . o | STATISTICS DEPARTMENT
The above mentioned prices, unless otherwise noted, denote the retail prices in relevant markets. L ) orans aor s



Wholesale and Retail Prices: Selected Food Commodities -

: Wholesale Prices
Item Unit

Dambulla

Last Wednesday
12.04.2023

ETGLINIEY

Last Wednesday
12.04.2023

Narahenpita

Last Wednesday
12.04.2023

Last Wednesday
12.04.2023

Last Wednesday

ity 12.04.2023

Today Today Today Today

Beans
Carrot
Cabbage
Tomato
Brinjal
Pumpkin
Snake gourd
Green Chilli

Lime

Red Onion (Local)
Red Onion (Imp)
Big Onion (Local)
Big Onion (Imp)
Potato (Local)
Potato (Imp)
Dried Chilli (Imp)
Coconut (Avg.)
Coconut oil

Red Dhal

Sugar (White)
Egg (White)
Katta

Sprat (Imp)

Banana (Sour)
Papaw
Pineapple
Apple (Imp)
Orange (Imp)

Samba

Nadu

Kekulu (White)
Kekulu (Red)

Ponni Samba (Imp)
Nadu (Imp)

Kekulu (White) (Imp)

Kelawalla
Thalapath
Balaya
Paraw
Salaya
Hurulla

Linna

Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg

Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./Nut
Rs./Ltr
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./Each
Rs./kg
Rs./kg

Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./Each
Rs./Each

Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg

Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg
Rs./kg

300.00
200.00
120.00
250.00
350.00

50.00
150.00
300.00
220.00

400.00
378.00
na.
91.00
290.00
149.00
1,077.00
95.00
684.00
325.00
210.00
44.00
1,800.00
800.00

250.00
250.00

n.a.

204.00
183.00
176.00
168.00
203.00
175.00
173.00

200.00
160.00

400.00

50.00
150.00
400.00
500.00

415.00
377.00
na.
93.00
293.00
158.00
1,075.00
95.00
693.00
323.00
215.00
n.a.
1,800.00
800.00

250.00
250.00

n.a.

210.00
180.00
173.00

210.00
175.00
175.00

VEGETABLES

290.00
133.00
105.00
205.00
260.00

33.00

95.00
500.00
190.00

375.00
365.00
na.
105.00
na.
148.00
1,213.00
78.00

165.00
125.00
290.00

198.00
188.00
169.00
163.00

Marandagahamula

950.00
na.
1,100.00
na.
600.00
1,050.00

n.a.

1,100.00

n.a.

1,100.00

800.00

950.00
na.
na.
1,350.00
580.00
1,000.00

950.00

B Price increased by more than 5% compared to last Wednesday's price.

Price decreased by more than 5% compared to last Wednesday's price.

350.00
135.00 250.00
165.00 180.00
300.00
305.00 400.00
35.00 80.00
200.00
350.00
290.00 260.00
OTHER
na. 450.00
na. 400.00
n.a. n.a.
120.00
240.00 320.00
158.00 170.00
n.a. 1,180.00
83.00 120.00
720.00
340.00
225.00
44.00
2,100.00
1,000.00
FRUITS
190.00 300.00
135.00 300.00
325.00 400.00
200.00
180.00
RICE
198.00 215.00
188.00 210.00
169.00 195.00
163.00 168.00
na. na
na. na
na. na.
FISH
950.00
1,450.00
n.a
n.a
n.a

250.00
200.00

450.00

80.00
200.00
450.00
550.00

na.
450.00
na.
120.00
340.00
180.00
1,180.00
120.00
720.00
340.00
225.00
n.a.
2,100.00
1,000.00

300.00
300.00
400.00

175.00

215.00
210.00
195.00
165.00

320.00
163.00
135.00
235.00
290.00

63.00
125.00
530.00
220.00

395.00
385.00
na.
125.00
na.
168.00
1,243.00
83.00

195.00
155.00
320.00

230.00
180.00
165.00
175.00

1,380.00
na.
na.

2,220.00

720.00

1,180.00

1,080.00

165.00
195.00

335.00
65.00
120.00

320.00

n.a.
n.a.

n.a.

260.00
178.00
na.

88.00

220.00
165.00
355.00

230.00
180.00
170.00
170.00

1,380.00
1,880.00
na.

n.a.

n.a.

1,030.00

400.00
200.00
180.00
320.00
360.00
100.00
280.00
500.00
500.00

na.
480.00
na.
100.00
360.00
160.00
1,200.00
110.00
722.00
340.00
220.00
n.a.
2,800.00
1,400.00

350.00
350.00
450.00
240.00
140.00

230.00
220.00
195.00
165.00
225.00
195.00
195.00

1,500.00
na.
1,300.00
1,800.00
760.00
1,300.00
1,060.00

400.00
220.00
180.00
320.00
360.00
100.00
280.00
500.00
500.00

na.
480.00
n.a.
100.00
360.00
160.00
1,200.00
110.00
722.00
350.00
220.00
44.00
2,800.00
1,400.00

350.00
350.00
460.00
240.00
140.00

230.00
220.00
195.00
165.00
225.00
195.00
195.00

1,560.00
na.

n.a.

1,100.00



